
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
IRTPA National League Division 5

Event Details 2017/18 Season
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Team Members
Oxford Anthony Bewes {c} / George Peel / Charlie Defries / Daniel Escott / Mark Fischel /

Stewart Licudi

Petworth House Bill Chambers {c} / Nick Harris / Christopher Swan / Stephen Calder-Smith

Royal Tennis Court Fred Satow {c} / David Blizzard [Blizz] / Geoffrey Russell / Simon Boorne

Queen's Club Nick Browne {c} / Frederika Adam / Graham Defries / Anthony Jenks

Moreton Morrell Lloyd Pettiford {c} / Rich Wills / Vaughan Hamilton / John Miller [Moreton Morrell]
/ Nick Jury / Alan Moug

MURTC Simon McLoughlin {c} / Kunal Dusad / Robert Dickinson

Cambridge Neil Stutchbury {c} / Andrew Petrie / Charles Harcourt / James Thomas

Hatfield House Nick Brodie {c} / Mark Devonald-Smith [Hatfield] / Jonathan Fisher / Martin
Richards [Hatfield] / George Foxall / Stephen Brewerton

Hyde Tennis Club Jeremy Brodie [Jez] {c} / Adam Barrett [Shaz] / Prof Wright / Jeremy Taylor

Newmarket Tom Marriott {c} / William Russell / Simon Talbot-Williams / Susan Haswell [J] /
Edward Turner

Order of Play

6:30PM Fri 6 Oct 2017 MURTC COVID

MURTC Oxford
6:30PM Fri 6 Oct 2017 Hatfield

Hatfield House Cambridge
7:00PM Sat 7 Oct 2017 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Petworth House
6:00PM Thu 19 Oct 2017 Queen's

Queen's Club Oxford
7:00PM Fri 27 Oct 2017 Hatfield

Hatfield House MURTC
7:00PM Sat 28 Oct 2017 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Hyde Tennis Club
7:00PM Fri 3 Nov 2017 Hatfield

Hatfield House Newmarket
12:30PM Sat 4 Nov 2017 Newmarket

Newmarket Hyde Tennis Club
2:30PM Sat 4 Nov 2017 Oxford

Oxford Royal Tennis Court



12:30PM Sun 5 Nov 2017 Cambridge Green

Cambridge Moreton Morrell
6:30PM Fri 10 Nov 2017 MURTC COVID

MURTC Moreton Morrell
6:30PM Fri 10 Nov 2017 Oxford

Oxford Hyde Tennis Club
7:00PM Fri 10 Nov 2017 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Queen's Club
6:00PM Fri 17 Nov 2017 Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell Newmarket
6:00PM Thu 23 Nov 2017 Queen's

Queen's Club Cambridge
12:30PM Sun 3 Dec 2017 Cambridge Green

Cambridge MURTC
6:00PM Fri 8 Dec 2017 Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell Hatfield House
6:00PM Fri 26 Jan 2018 Newmarket

Newmarket Moreton Morrell
12:30PM Sat 27 Jan 2018 Newmarket

Newmarket Petworth House
6:30PM Fri 9 Feb 2018 MURTC COVID

MURTC Cambridge
12:00PM Sun 11 Feb 2018 Cambridge Green

Cambridge Hatfield House
6:30PM Fri 16 Feb 2018 Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell Cambridge
4:30PM Sun 25 Feb 2018 Oxford

Oxford Queen's Club
4:30PM Wed 28 Feb 2018

Petworth House Hyde Tennis Club
6:30PM Sun 4 Mar 2018 Oxford

Oxford MURTC
6:00PM Thu 15 Mar 2018 Newmarket

Newmarket Hatfield House
1:00PM Sun 18 Mar 2018 Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell MURTC
6:00PM Thu 22 Mar 2018 Queen's

Queen's Club Petworth House
6:30PM Fri 23 Mar 2018 MURTC COVID



MURTC Hatfield House
4:30PM Sun 25 Mar 2018 Cambridge Green

Cambridge Queen's Club
6:00PM Wed 28 Mar 2018 Hyde Bridport ALT

Hyde Tennis Club Newmarket
6:00PM Thu 5 Apr 2018 Queen's

Queen's Club Royal Tennis Court
4:30PM Sat 7 Apr 2018 Hyde Bridport ALT

Hyde Tennis Club Petworth House
4:00PM Sun 8 Apr 2018 Hyde Bridport ALT

Hyde Tennis Club Royal Tennis Court
6:00PM Fri 13 Apr 2018 Hatfield

Hatfield House Moreton Morrell
7:00PM Fri 13 Apr 2018 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Oxford
4:30PM Sun 15 Apr 2018 Petworth

Petworth House Newmarket
4:30PM Fri 20 Apr 2018 Hyde Bridport ALT

Hyde Tennis Club Oxford
4:30PM Sat 21 Apr 2018 Petworth

Petworth House Queen's Club
4:30PM Sat 28 Apr 2018 Petworth

Petworth House Royal Tennis Court
4:30PM Sat 19 May 2018 - Semifinal Petworth

Petworth House Moreton Morrell
4:30PM Sat 9 Jun 2018 - Semifinal Oxford

Oxford Cambridge
7:00PM Fri 14 Sep 2018 - Final Oxford

Oxford Petworth House
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